- ——— e . wr —m T e e e

b AL
R A
e w - -
ia - o '
L ST T .. :n T :‘- L . )
el 14 “r I.’.--I = { i":'bi' ."' -y
h - : '-.: P -':-‘ J
r ;-’1::1 : 1}:."‘1- _"1 :’;. ‘*3;
L] |,“ i\ '!"A &
N K
[
L] H . . : .
P I BT S PR . 1 3 ; PR
- -_,-_{ti‘-‘_. *?:{ I - . - A Sl _It-. .
> - L . .-"";"": N .
. . [} e . + = - i.: -' - '
e fh.‘—-.l' ¢ - fooro, . . . . j-."‘:-."“'l-!l;:H -
.. . P b e - =L I . AL
(Registered at the General Post Office, Port Moresby, f transmission by a8 & Qualified Publication) :
Port or by:post cati o
- B g TNy 7 et Serer. e AA ’ - ik s .

PORT MORESBY, MONDAY, 2nd JULY

No

e Tt Tl . N L

. G82].

~ Land Groups Incorporation Act

DL T I T

- Arasapere

- Olu Kiwa

- Mas

Sumi

Yiet

Olu Kotopre
Heap

Surup Sepere
'Umbimi Sikap
Mesa

Peya Nongepere ....

Surup Debe
Yapala

Surup Pope
Wepi Solu
Himbrup Kala
Wepi Olu
Surup Some
Ruptu Kambat
Sekupol
Himbrup Pal

Himbrup Iprutup

Wepi Yacop
Wepi Enge

Himbrup Huku ...

8585

8586
8587
8588
8589
8590
8591
8592
8593
8594
8595
8596
8597
8598

utam Sikap

Peya Wongoppere
Murumb voor

Rombeta cone
Suku

Walpe
Mesa

Wakia Pere

Meripo Longo

Wako Kave

Wakia Papia

Wako Metenda ...

Noenge e

Wakia Mapame ....

MeripoKave ...
Wako Yapere

Himbrup Amma ...

Olu Inre

Himbrup Inumu

Wept Potpere ...

Pulupa Het

i .3

8610
8611
8612
8613
8614
8615
8616
8617
8618
8619
8620
8621
8622
8623
8624
8625

8627
8628
8629
8630
8631

8633



L ar: A — 4= e i = o emE —msw W .w o W=

T T A 1)

o .

No. G82—2nd July, 2001 National Gazette

"L‘i P‘.‘-ﬁ

Notice of Lodgement of Apphcahons ; r-R eoggnl tion. an}lnoorporated Land Groups—-coutinued

P L § - iy oo ataadd -
20 Qe tont :
i ‘,ﬂl =5 ;} "‘Lﬁ+::#!_f':-t Ee T A mﬁ"':-.jr" tiE v, i & . ii

g 2
o s ENEe el TV, E e Sk A -
o e RV '*""'“"‘""Wm v-‘.:.'t- ?f.-t‘.% AR o L i ‘nr‘f-'?r:.-:z:,c.-'mﬁ-:
= o o Y Gan ST R b A Y T inic TR PR : . Pp— O et =

2 ':--u--~ AJ.-'-""' ' :n'{\ RRRAC Y P i iy, s -\,.-!:" Té
. 1‘.-' ::. x (e . - ’ - .--1" Bk - - F
ILG Names TLG Numibets, < che  SEOF | e B JLG Names ILG Numbers
I N DA ".I".'@'.-'_;' _,_.1-1“"4" i

i
"'I‘
—_.."
»
1.
}2
=

Olu Pulupa Pere ....

Hmi:xup Relep ... -
Olu Undiri 8658

SumaUum ... .. ... 8638, ~ 77 HukuOa ;e . 8660
Pa'a Urum 8639:. “ome T “rSundaPaeop .. . 8661
Hongu i g A 8662
Wepi Rundu ... vese cene 8663

&

WS Y

d Hl- i .I_'-'-;r 4 )

13 p Q3 ) a0 F A 6
=1 | - iz

{ g & Jﬁ v assn snaw "wae %5

ose. 8657

o
yoF
.,r::_i*'

J!J"l'r
e
: L 1%
et
o
T
N A
i
A
e
=

1 g
N SREAAT
Lol

S

.:;'-5'F =
e TR dn I 8“4
- - .'j h‘_ﬂ" b1
Pulupa Rep vive oo SEASEHEES
E 2 rilne sy, MER TR
Wept Ende (o, T G eyl 8665
H o T ) e y 0 g T
@l p sess sese 7} .Pé_.'-- L. L R '.“.F'.'r:" .F’:'Iil ?,:_,?;:'.F}
_ S s e Bl
- i1,y = PR o My Tl el
V- e . . T, o AT o)
Mepa Yuand ... RS L N A o gl G 8666
. i-*u.{ ) ::':::.:‘ ."-‘l"#r . ':: .1‘-- T ‘.‘;‘_;3

Semb Wongor ... e e
Meland Omol ... voes

; - . :
. . . . . . . . . .t . L. + %
. - - . rae - . -z - : ‘e NEE o T - T YRR T I - R A
S i PﬁhEl ¢ J‘l'-::'i 'I" .;;;.‘l't}- 5‘.;‘-.!‘:31{&& = . - , R e S Lo . . - . - FLn ey, o A ren, - .._-“__h. et o
§ - - ' » - 0 " " -
wm e ssew l v el Tase ’ . . - . . ) - .. . L - *y - . - v, . .ot*‘.’..-. -t .-_-""-.."-. L L b LY e “{"_.‘l.:- pn - - (LT T A R - g™ m W mra :::P-r'
b e e e < AL M L e W T s Pyt e R P et E TR el T ety b e TR ’ M - LT o i . v o - o . et e h ium L% e b o= Emiier .4 oam o ar - v e T L o T L B L T B AL L i
- e e d _H_-—l.--..ﬁﬂrhz-'.._“n-‘_- LICRT mak, Mg A E . mE = 4 E RS L . . %7 . f -
-
&01 m b L2 L L asey = R Lo ol B L L P e \
: . I o

"

i -
11T ) YT L N

. ; X 2 . : - [ -~ : B - . ; . h . : - ) ! i
. . \ . . 1 . - . - - .- -

il * X b " . .

’ .- N - : . . - .. . .- - A - . A- e EEEE TR L T “;.‘." pom R 'ul .
- i - - . . - . . ta.  w " .- - r . . . . . . . - . - e gt ow e 1w as a = R a -
. oy st s kg mrha e teon 44 - e - w m e md ‘. . i . L - . P - - . . proa o, . . - . i

:r: |e " w- (R Rr= 4 N T i P F e owa .“- . - e R - :-*- = - s - - - d - "-'".l"" .-‘.. - . " . .

-

Tund Puim . e e . 8652 | Pelaelelp .. e .. 8674
Torol Senga ... 8653° " -  Hulip Pombre ... vone 8675

Torol Esal Hooum Omol.... 8654 Sacl Pekrele ... ... .. 8676

i - . -, . , B S - . P TR S B e s Tir e 2 M Lt e f:.*“'n ©oa i
- Rt R P AR e BT TP Pt 5 SR BT ' PR s s w ey T Te WL U RARF TRETY 4 % TR T R L
S‘m p i"k’ ) -..5’- * ':-.if{jf é . :;f-d;".lri‘ '-:‘.' e e LT o Ms T " ' * N : I T . ol .t ‘-i o - RONCH cone T D -..i‘.". ;': 3. . (7 L :"' h -.._f' T "-1 } = "
- ’ *i e, ath % LN o r A o - - S . . B i - P - 4w
1_.. {-.,._' .:."‘; L= S Tt P I 4 [ . ] - - . . L. -
.

its members rega_xjd themselves and are regarded by the other members, of th

. - fr ". i--"\. . o -..-- = .\:
oy .‘ ‘h“:-.'.ﬂ a7 . ‘ s ' Lol

e-s-sa; clan b the
wiotte -
X : - - "!.1..1! "-l-'l'-."-l"'ll'l'- E X "._- . -
- ‘ :1 ' = ) . ] ] P . .- C e v . : - ] -1... . .- - -;_' .;. Aty . ' “|, _F." M _.-5. - _,l'. - -.:'. . vl - : l:. - -
Mt Ay mm. n c]'ls m's and behe . : L Lot s '£ SR Clsnatk o N S S I ¢ _;_-,="§-i-._«.§ .

Y

)
b .
. a* l."' +* T

GeTRE BiE N N FESRaEy + . SR - e e
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Dated this 28th day of June, 2001. L
e A Delegate of the Reglsttar of Incorporated La'nd Groups
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